REV. 1C April 2004
Features
• 6.7MHz Y and C filters, with CV out for NTSC or PAL
• 75
Ω
 cable line driver for Y, C, CV, and TV modulator
• 43dB stopband attenuation at 27MHz

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Lead Free Package Container Pack Quantity
ML6428 ML6428CS1 SOIC-8 Rail 95
ML6428 ML6428CS1X SOIC-8 Reel 2500
ML6428 ML6428CS1X_NL SOIC-8 Reel 2500
ML6428 ML6428CS2 SOIC-8 Rail 95
ML6428 ML6428CS2X SOIC-8 Reel 2500
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C